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The City Council of Framingham

ORDER NO. 2024-033-001

REQUEST OF THE FINANCE SUBCOMMITTEE

UPON THE REQUEST OF THE FINANCE SUBCOMMITTEE, THE CITY OF FRAMINGHAM, THROUGH THE
FRAMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL, IT IS SO ORDERED:

That the Council votes to approve the payment of bills incurred in years prior by the city and
school departments as follows:
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Department Vendor

Library Davis Bates

Library Tasty Harvest

Library EBSCO

Library Citron

Library Learning Center for the Deaf
Police Verizon

Police Eversource

Police Eversource

Police Eversource

Police Eversource

Police Ersi

Callahan Center MA Association of COA and Senior Center Directors Inc
Human Resources MA Municipal Association
Legal West Publishing Corporation
Public Works Enterprise  EJ Prescott

Public Works Enterprise  EJ Prescott

Public Works Enterprise  Accountemps

Public Works Enterprise  Accountemps

Public Works Enterp Acc p

Public Works Fleet Amazon

Public Works Fleet Amazon

Public Works Fleet Vermeer

School Stop & Shop

School Alohi SA

School Alohi SA

School Allianz

School Sea Crest Beach Hotel
School NASP/ Inreach Online
School Cascade School Supplies
School Cascade School Supplies
School Cascade School Supplies
School Cascade School Supplies
School CDW Government

School Dylan & Pete's ice Cream
School EasCare Ambulance Service
School Health Resources in Action
School National Employ Law Institut
School New England Mathematics League
School Tianna Tagami

School BMO/Harris - Expedia
School BMO/Harris - Courtyard by Marriott

§

500.00
250.00
699.45
238.95
520.00
982.76
2,836.74
600.00
447.48
26.54
2,473.00
60.00
250.00
332.00
450.20
6,367.26
717.50
717.50
1,050.00

64.99
535.62

899
8.99
205.84
365.09
180.00
193.63
182.40
11.52
14.22
135.05
1,029.75
1,200.00
450.00
299.00
100.00
2,176.20
78.46
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YEAS:

NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
PASSED IN CO
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The City Council of Framingham

Alexander, Bryant, Cannon, King, Leombruno, Long, Mallach, Ottaviani,
Steiner, Ward, White Harvey

None

None

All members were present in person
UNCIL: June 25, 2024

A TRUE RECORD, ATTEST:
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Date Approved
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! Date Kpproved

Lisa A. Ferguson, City Clerk ~ ChaWtsky, Mayor
Emily L. Butler, Assistant City Clerk
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